Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/11/2022

10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022

10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022

10/11/2022

10/11/2022
10/11/2022

10/11/2022

10/11/2022
10/11/2022

RMP22-008988
RMP22-008989
RMP22-008990

RMP22-008991

RMP22-008992
RMP22-008993

RMP22-008994

RMP22-008995

5484 ELIZABETH PL
2300 BLOCK EASTMAN ST
3304 ST JAMES ST

2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4702 ARBOR DR

2604 PARK ST

2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4721 EUCLID AVE

2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC:404
COLLEGE CROSSING

3300 KIRCHOFF RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
APPROX LOC:3822
ASHLEY CT

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

1401 ROHLWING RD
ALGONQUIN RD / ESSEX
WAY

APPROX LOC:4206 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

ALGONQUIN RD / RT53
2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK

SPECIAL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
LOUD MUSIC

WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT
PARKING COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
LIGHT MALFUNCTION

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ACCIDENT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

10/12/2022 8:02:37 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/11/2022

10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022

10/11/2022

10/11/2022
10/11/2022

10/11/2022

10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022

10/11/2022

10/11/2022
10/11/2022

RMP22-008996

RMP22-008997
RMP22-008998
RMP22-008999

RMP22-009000

RMP22-009002

RMP22-009001
RMP22-009003

RMP22-009004

RMP22-009006
RMP22-009005

RMP22-009007
RMP22-009008

RMP22-009009

RMP22-009010

2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3301 CAMPBELL ST
2341 ALGONQUIN RD
1755 ALGONQUIN RD
3325 KIRCHOFF RD
1460 GOLF RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

ROHLWING RD /
COMMUTER DR

PLUM GROVE RD /
KIRCHOFF RD

5550 ASTOR LN
3705 BLUEBIRD LN

APPROX LOC:2300 PLUM
GROVE RD

HICKS RD / WILSON AVE
3401 BLK GOLF RD

3708 PHEASANT DR
4710 ARBOR DR

1460 GOLF RD

5701 HIGHLAND DR
2401 JAY LN

APPROX LOC: 2398 JAY
LN

4732 ARBOR DR

2730 NORTHAMPTON DR
4373 LINCOLN AVE

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ACCIDENT

STATION REPORT
STATION REPORT

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

LIGHT MALFUNCTION

AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 INFO

CODE 2

STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PUBLIC SERVICE

PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SUICDAL SUBJECT
TRAFFIC STOP

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
FAMILY PROBLEM

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

10/12/2022 8:02:37 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

10/11/2022 2400 GOLF RD WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

10/11/2022 APPROX LOC:2201 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
SCHOOL DR

10/11/2022 2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY  TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

10/12/2022 8:02:37 AM



