



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/11/2022	RMP22-008988	5484 ELIZABETH PL	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/11/2022	RMP22-008989	2300 BLOCK EASTMAN ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/11/2022	RMP22-008990	3304 ST JAMES ST	SPECIAL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/11/2022		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2022		4702 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2022		2604 PARK ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/11/2022		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2022		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2022		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2022		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2022	RMP22-008991	4721 EUCLID AVE	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/11/2022		2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2022		APPROX LOC:404 COLLEGE CROSSING	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2022	RMP22-008992	3300 KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/11/2022	RMP22-008993	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/11/2022		APPROX LOC:3822 ASHLEY CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2022	RMP22-008994	ALGONQUIN RD / ESSEX WAY	LIGHT MALFUNCTION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/11/2022		APPROX LOC:4206 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2022	RMP22-008995	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/11/2022		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/11/2022		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2022	RMP22-008996	3301 CAMPBELL ST	PREMISES CHECK	
10/11/2022		2341 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2022	RMP22-008997	1755 ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/11/2022	RMP22-008998	3325 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	
10/11/2022	RMP22-008999	1460 GOLF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/11/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2022	RMP22-009000	ROHLWING RD / COMMUTER DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/11/2022	RMP22-009002	PLUM GROVE RD / KIRCHOFF RD	LIGHT MALFUNCTION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/11/2022	RMP22-009001	5550 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/11/2022	RMP22-009003	3705 BLUEBIRD LN	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/11/2022		APPROX LOC:2300 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2022		HICKS RD / WILSON AVE	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2022	RMP22-009004	3401 BLK GOLF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/11/2022		3708 PHEASANT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2022	RMP22-009006	4710 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/11/2022	RMP22-009005	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/11/2022		5701 HIGHLAND DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2022	RMP22-009007	2401 JAY LN	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/11/2022	RMP22-009008	APPROX LOC: 2398 JAY LN	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/11/2022	RMP22-009009	4732 ARBOR DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/11/2022		2730 NORTHAMPTON DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
10/11/2022	RMP22-009010	4373 LINCOLN AVE	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/11/2022		2400 GOLF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2022		APPROX LOC:2201 SCHOOL DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2022		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT